

Venture Capital Marketing Announces New Partnership with Pledge 1% Colorado

Pledge enables VCM to leverage a portion of profits to support nonprofits in our community.

DENVER, CO, USA, January 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Today Venture Capital Marketing - the leading digital marketing agency working with financial services, venture capital, and private equity firms - announced its partnership with Pledge 1% Colorado, a growing network of entrepreneurs who share a common interest in giving back to communities across Colorado. As part of this commitment, VCM will be donating 1% of its profits to Denverbased nonprofit organizations including the Rose Community Foundation and the Colorado Cancer Coalition.



"Part of our mission as a business has always been supporting positive change in our community, and our partnership with Pledge 1% Colorado is a great way for us to not only get more involved with local non-profits but join a larger network of entrepreneurs and scale our impact," said Tim Sprinkle, Venture Capital Marketing's Founder and CEO. "We are excited to have reached this stage in our development and look forward to many more years of working together in Colorado."

Pledge 1% Colorado is a growing network of more than 250 Colorado companies who share a common commitment to giving back to their communities. It offers a simple way to demonstrate corporate social responsibility and build a lasting legacy for any company, through four different types of pledges: Equity, Profit, Product, or Time. The program is available to entrepreneurs at any stage of their development and supports a wide range of different non-profit programs both based-in and serving Colorado.

About Pledge 1% Colorado

Pledge 1% Colorado seeks to change the world through inspiring early-stage corporate philanthropy. Pledge 1% Colorado is a platform for Colorado entrepreneurs who share a common commitment to giving back to their communities. Members pledge 1% of equity, annual profits, employee time, or company product to nonprofits of their choosing. Since its first member exit in 2008, Pledge 1% Colorado's network has helped generate more than \$11 million in community funding for nonprofits and hundreds of hours of volunteer service.

About Venture Capital Marketing

Venture Capital Marketing helps those in venture capital, fintech, private equity and more solve their most pressing 21st century need: Standing out from the crowd. We leverage the power of hyper targeted content and storytelling to help clients differentiate themselves in the increasingly-crowded finance marketplace so that they can attract investment and maximize their influence. Since 2017, VCM has worked with clients worldwide and helped its investment fund partners raise more than \$500 million.

Tim Sprinkle
Venture Capital Marketing
+1 720-722-1266
tim@venturecapitalmarketing.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/678040856

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.